2012 BC Provincial Championships, Vancouver BC - June 4, 2012

Powerlifting
Women's Classic
Becky Lauridsen
Kristine Michaud
Theoni Gill
Andrea Fouchard
Nicole Belanger
Sheila Sutton
Aimee Mergaert
Men's Classic
Randy Yee

Ryley Russell
Graham Campbell
Randy Zhou

Kevin Weiss

Dave Andrews
Ken Huffman

Jay Peterson
Andrew Evans
Jason Fielding-
Tweedie

Kevin Douma
Derek Bains
Namir Dunn
Women's Geared
Vanessa Merby
Men's Geared
Artyom Serov
Tarnvir Gill

Grant Armour
Don Lovell

Adam Kwan
Jason Allard

Mike Rosseker
Bench Only Classic
Derek Lee

Bil You

Chris Bartolomeo
Jordan Liberman
Ramis Bahshaliyev
Jamie Taylor
Roberto Villalta
Bench Only Geared
Warren Orr

Don Lovell
Special Olympians
Troy Gardner
Todd Moore
Matt Mackay
Jesse Fields

Ron Bennett

Jan Mareels
James Nikal
James Clifford
Kyle Jarrett

Lee McCook
Tyrone MacDonald
Dave Devison
Matthew Benjamin
Jason Schilling
George Jennens
lan Brannan
Callum Maclagan
Joanne Bunnin
Lisa Newell

Div

F-J-U
F-0-U
F-0-U
F-0-U
F-0-U
F-0-U
F-0-U

M-J-U
M-J-U
M-J-U
M-J-U
M-M1-U
M-M2-U
M-M3-U
M-M3-U
M-O-U

M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U

F-0

M-J
M-J
M-M2
M-M3
M-O
M-0
M-O

M-O-U
M-0-U
M-O-U
M-M1-U
M-M1-U
M-SJ-U
M-J-U

M-M1
M-M3

M-SO
M-SO
M-SO
M-SO
M-SO
M-SO
M-SO
M-SO
M-SO
M-SO
M-SO
M-SO
M-SO
M-SO
M-SO
M-SO
M-SO
F-SO

F-SO

Bwt

61.9
56.15
54.3
54.95
61.4
63.35
113.85

73.5
715
76.9

85
76.5
92.5
86.3
92.2
71.2

81.3
81
89.4
116.1

88.65

81.2
101.6
120.4

65.8

81.2

92
92

55.45
72.7
104.75
68.95
81.8
82.25
91.5

138.7
65.45

57.05
43.35
64
62.45
66.3
75
82.3
82.3
88.3
93
89.05
100.85
104.95
103.6
114.3
116.5
171.5
71.1
70.5

WtCls SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3

63
57
57
57
63
72
84+

74
74
83
93
83
93
93
93
74

83
83
93
120

84+

83

105
120+

66

83

93

93

59
74
105
74
83
83
93

120+
66

59
59
66
66
74
83
83
83
93
93
93
105
105
105
120
120
120+
72
72

87.5
70
82.5
-80
75

90
102.5

165
159
135
215
165
140
115
-60
170

162.5
130
130

222.5

-125

-250
197.5
170
100
190
235
215

92.5
80
87.5
-80
80
97.5
112.5

177.5
167.5
142.5
-225
185
145
-125
-60
185

172.5
140
140

2325

-130

-250
230
185

117.5
205
250

227.5

97.5
-87.5
-90
-80
-85
-102.5
122.5

185
177.5
-147.5
-225
200
150
125
-60
-200

182.5
150
150

-240

-130

250
-237.5
-200
125
210
255
-240

BP-1

42.5
45
37.5

-45
45
60

102.5
100
82.5
125
125
100
80

110

102.5
95
80
102.5

140
145
140

65
115
145
150

-77.5
137.5
-125
-107.5
145
115
-175

227.5
65

40
42.5
82.5

-25
325
82.5

65
62.5

80
62.5

55

110
67.5
42.5

70
52.5

95

40
37.5

BP-2

45
52.5
42.5

-45
47.5
67.5

107.5
-107.5
87.5
130
142.5
-105
85

120

110
-107.5
85
120

145
-165
150
70
125
150
-165

77.5
142.5
-130
110
150
127.5
175

-240
67.5

45
45
85
25
37.5
92.5
75
67.5
87.5
70
57.5
115
70
50
75
57.5
102.5
42.5

BP-3

475
-57.5
-45

-45
-50
75

-110
-107.5
-90
140
145
105
90

-130

-115
107.5
-87.5
-142.5

-150
-165
-160
75
-130
155
-165

-85
-147.5
-130
-115
-152.5
135
-182.5

-240
72.5

-47.5
87.5
-27.5
-45
97.5
80
70
-92.5

62.5
-117.5
75

55

80
-62.5
-107.5
45
42.5

DL-1

115
92.5
85

107.5
110

-207.5
183
207.5
255
210
180
115

170

210
137.5
147.5
217.5

235
230
200
150
195
220
245

82.5
67.5
100
60

50
175
95
105
117.5
117.5
105
175
122.5
85
140
85
150
105
92.5

DL-2 DL-3

120 125
100 102.5
95 -97.5
115 125
125 1375
220 2275
192.5 195
217.5 227.5
-265 265
227.5 2375
187.5 200
125 130
185 195
225 235
150 -160
165 1825
235 -252.5
250 -265
240 -262.5
220 0
-170  -170
207.5 -212.5
235 2425
265 -272.5
90 975
72.5 80
102.5 110
65 -70

55 625

182.5 -190
105 115
110 115

122.5 130

122.5 -127.5

112.5 1175
190 -195
130 1375

90 95
150 155
925 -100
160 175

107.5 110

95 975

Total Wilks

270
235
225

0

0
270
335

520
472.5
457.5

620
582.5

455

345

500

527.5
407.5
417.5
587.5

645
615
555
350
542.5
652.5
642.5

77.5
142.5

110
150
135
175

227.5
72.5

142.5
125
197.5
90
100
280
195
185
217.5
192.5
180
305
212.5
150
235
150
277.5
155
140

293.87
275.91
271.22

0

0
288.76
270.48

375.86
348.47
320.48
408.15
409.44
286.56
225.22

369.9

356.54
276.04
267.45
340.51

436.28
371.95
318.85
275.52
366.95
412.05
405.74

71.24
103.81

83.4
101.01
90.6
110.79

127.31
57.32

127.41
150.78
159.13

74.06

78.23
199.53
130.83
124.12
140.22
120.93
115.54
185.01
127.01

90.06
136.77

86.87
150.52
152.57

138.6




Janice Reid F-SO 179 84+ 47.5 50 525 70 725 75 127.5 98.06
Sarah Brown F-SO 98.6 84+ 35 375 -425 625 675 725 110 91.97
Diana Bramble F-SO 85.7 84+ 35 375 -40  57.5 65 70 107.5 94.93



